Brecon and Radnorshire By-Election Poll

Fieldwork: 10th to 18th July 2019

Sample: 509 adults 18+ in Brecon and Radnorshire
consituency

Interview mode: Online

Unweighted n
Weighted n

HEADLINE BY-ELECTION VOTING INTENTION

Christopher Davies
(Conservative)
Tom Davies
(Labour)

Jane Dodds
(Liberal Democrat)
Des Parkinson
(The Brexit Party)
Liz Phillips

(UKIP)

Lady Lily Pink
(Monster Raving Loony Party)

Base: All with undecideds and refusers removed.
Weighting: Normal and turnout.
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All Gender Age Education By-e!emor_‘ voting Recalled 2017 vote EU referendum Tenure
intention
All Male |Female| 18-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 65+ Grad ';::z CON LD BXP CON LAB LD |Remain| Leave | Own Rent
509 210 299 36 51 62 90 93 177 257 252 88 161 69 153 72 99 215 207 354 146
509 248 261 38 56 59 89 94 173 187 322 100 148 70 160 68 84 195 223 337 163
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Brecon and Radnorshire By-Election Poll

Fieldwork: 10th to 18th July 2019

Sample: 509 adults 18+ in Brecon and Radnorshire
consituency

Interview mode: Online

Unweighted n
Weighted n

Q1 As you may know, there will be a by-election on 1st
August to elect a new MP for Brecon and Radnorshire.
On a scale of 0-10, how likely or unlikely is it that you
will vote in this election?

I am not eligible to vote
0 - Very unlikely
1

0NV~ WN

9

10 - Very likely

| have already voted by post

SUB: 10 - Very likely or already voted by post

Base: All
Weighting: Normal
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509 248 261 38 56 59 89 94 173 187 322 100 148 70 160 68 84 195 223 337 163
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Brecon and Radnorshire By-Election Poll

Fieldwork: 10th to 18th July 2019

Sample: 509 adults 18+ in Brecon and Radnorshire
consituency

Interview mode: Online

Unweighted n
Weighted n

Q2 If you did vote, which candidate do you think you
would vote for?

Christopher Davies (Conservative)

Tom Davies (Labour)

Jane Dodds (Liberal Democrat)

Des Parkinson (The Brexit Party)

Liz Phillips (UKIP)

Lady Lily Pink (Monster Raving Loony Party)
Don't know

Would not vote

Prefer not to say

Base: All
Weighting: Normal

Number Cruncher Politics

o X
www.ncpolitics.uk . .
All Gender Age Education By-e!emor_‘ voting Recalled 2017 vote EU referendum Tenure
intention
All Male |Female| 18-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 65+ Grad ';::z CON LD BXP CON LAB LD |Remain| Leave | Own Rent
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